## WELCOME TO THE RICHARDSON WIRELESS KLUB!

The Richardson Wireless Klub ("The RWK") is an ARRL Affiliated Club serving the Richardson Texas area by providing self-supporting special event and emergency communication networks. The RWK is a 501(c)(3) Non-profit Corporation.

Membership in The RWK is a minimum of one year commencing upon acceptance of this application. You may also pay any amount greater than, or equal to, one year's dues and your term will be one year plus the number days as determined by the prorated daily rate for amount paid over one year.

Membership Level	Rate	Years	Total (Rate x Years)
Individual Membership	\$15/year		
Family Membership *	\$20/year		
Student Membership **	\$5/year		

\* List additional family members, by callsign and/or name in the interests section below \*\* You must be a full time student at a bonafide educational institution.

The RWK accepts payments by cash, check, credit card, PayPal (to <u>donations@k5rwk.org</u>), online at <u>https://secure.hamclubonline.com</u> (join with club code "K5RWK"), or mail this form and your check to:

The Richardson Wireless Klub PO Box 830232 Richardson Texas 75083-0232

Your Call sign:	_ Email Address:	
Surname:	_ Given Name:	Nickname:
Phone #:	Alternate #:	
Date of Birth: E	mergency Contact:	Phone#:
Are you currently an ARRL Memb	er? Y N	If no, might you be interested? Y
Are you currently a Richardson RA	ACES member? Y N	If no, might you be interested? Y $$ N
What are your interests, areas of	specialty, or skill?:	
	For Treasurer's Use	e Only
Date: Meml Cash [ ] CC [ ] Check		Dues Paid: Badge Form: [ ] HCOL Update: [ ]